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CASE GTIN

00049800107250

DATE CREATED: 8/5/2020

Product Code: 10725

ICING CREAM CHEESE

Buttercream-style icing can be used for decorating cakes.
Smooth cheesy flavor ambient storage. Packaged in 16-Ib

Nutrition Facts

207 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 2 thsp (35 g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

170

% Daily Value*

pail. Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat O
SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE 9
Cholesterol 5mg 0%
GTIN: 00049800107250 Sodium 50mg 2%
Kosher Certification: KOF-K Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Kosher Status: DAIRY Total Sugars 209
Case Count: 1 Includes 20g Added Sugars 39%
Master Pack: CASE Protein Og 0%
Net Case Weight: 16 LB Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Gross Case Weight: 1749 LB Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
(SETXCITRE ey Potassium 10mg 0%
Pallet Pattern: 20 Ti x 4 Hi (80 Cases/Pallet) Thiamin 0%
Serving Size: 2 TBSP (35 G) Riboflavin 0%
Folate 0%
Shelf Life (Frozen): 210 DAY % The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
Shelf Life (Refrigerated): 210 DAY calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
Shelf Life (Ambient): 210 DAY 100 g Nutrition Facts
Master Unit Size: 16 LB Calories 489.659
Case Dimensions: 9.94IN L x 9.94IN W x 9.44IN H Calories From Fat 260.038
Calories From Saturated Fat 127.66
Item Dimensions: OLxOWxOH Protein 0.63G
Carbohydrates 56.776 G
PRODUCT INGREDIENTS Sugars 56.169 6
Sugar Alcohol 0G
INGREDIENTS FOR US MARKET: SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN Water 13.039 G
OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60), CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM
(FROM MILK), C HEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM), WATER, MARGARINE Fat 28.893 G
(SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT DRY MILK, Saturates 14.184 G
SOY LECITHIN, TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (SODIUM BENZOATE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, Trans Fat 039G
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE)), VEGETABLE SHORTENING
(SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE Cholesterol 11.621 MG
FOLLOWING: DISTILLED VINEGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL Fiber 0.024 G
FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS), TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (POTASSIUM K
SORBATE). Minerals
Ash 0.662 G
ALLERGENS Calcium 7.622 MG
Iron 0.046 MG
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY Sodium 146.596 MG
Thiamin 0 MG
TIP HANDLIN - -
S& G Riboflavin 0 MG
HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS BEST WHEN STORED BELOW 27C(80F) Niacin 0 MG
Potassium 36.535 MG
Vitamin A 206.362 IU
Vitamin C 0.008 MG
Vitamin D 0.007 MCG
Folic Acid 0 MCG
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